
 
 
 
 
 
 

Rehearsal Schedule 2021-22 
 
 

 

Bedlington Community and Youth  
Brass Band 

Tuesday Evening - Rehearsal dates 

 

DATES (inclusive):  
 

Tuesday 21 Sept 2021 - Tuesday 19 October  
Tuesday 2 November - Tuesday 14 December  

Tuesday 4 January 2022 - Tuesday 15 February  
Tuesday 1 March - Tuesday 5 April  
Tuesday 26 April - Tuesday 24 May  
Tuesday 7 June - Tuesday 5 July 

 
Basics for Brass - Tuesday 6pm – 6:45pm   
Main Band – Tuesday 6:45pm – 8:30pm  

  at  
Bedlington Community Centre 

Front Street West 
 Bedlington 

Northumberland, 
NE22 5TT 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 


